WIAA Sun Prairie Sectional Results 2.26.22 2/26/2022

Team Results
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PLACE SCHOOL” ’ ‘ BB 3 FX - \{ - UB—. PN‘ - TOTAL
R 1 Verona/Edge\;'hc;(‘;gwm 36.875‘7 - 36.775 ” ﬂ36350 35450 - 14;5.4506
2 Sun Prairie 32.700 36.350 35.500 32.925 137.4750
3 Madison Memorial 33.300 35.275 34.250 31.900 134.7250
4 Middleton 32.675 33.625 33.350 32.000 131.6500
5 Waunakee/DeForest 32.775 34.575 33.300 30.525 131.1750
6 Milton/Edgerton 31.100 34.025 33.800 31.350 130.2750
7 Madison West 32.400 34.125 33.100 30.400 130.0250
8 Madion East/ Madison L 31.900 28.050 32.700 28.675 121.3250
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10 Annika Rufenacht
12 Samaria Ownby
12 Alexa Harris
11 Ella Crowley
12 Sarah Hershberger
12 Ireland Olstad
11 Cassie Siegel
10 Anna Messner
11 Sofia Clark
12 Alexa Schaefer
9 Maddie Kremer

9 Vivian McCollough

12 Megg Weiler
11 Carly Gross

11 Jayden Mathias
12 Josie Collins

12 Ciara Haas

12 Ava Shager

12 Morgan Cheatle

All Around Results

SCHOOL

L T T R R

Verona/Edgewood
Madion East/ Madison LaF

Madison West
Verona/Edgewood
Madison Memorial
Milton/Edgerton
Sun Prairie
Verona/Edgewood
Sun Prairie
Madison Memorial
Waunakee/DeForest
Waunakee/DeForest
Middleton

Sun Prairie
Middleton

Madison West
Madison Memorial
Madison West
Milton/Edgerton

T

FX BB
9325 9.450 9.650  9.325
9.500 8.900 9.650 9.525
9.400 9350 9.150 9.450
9300 9.275 9.100 8.750
9.325 9.175 8700 8275
9.050 9.175 8.600  8.400
9.300 8300 8.750 8.775
8.800 8.875 8.250  9.000
9.025 9300 9.100 6.750
9.075 8.175 8.600  8.325
8875 7950 8.850 8.325
8.850 7.625 8.450 8.350
8.200 8.150 8450 8.175
8.825 7.475 8200 8.025
8.150 7.200 8300 8375
8.500 8.025 7.950 7.450
8.400 8.150 8.350  6.800
8.425 7.550 7.900 6.700
8.150 6.100 8.300 7.200

uB SCORE

s

37.750
37.575
37.350
36.425
35.475
35.225
35.125
34.925
34.175
34.175
34.000
33.275
32.975
32.525
32.025
31.925
31.700
30.575
29.750
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12 Samaria Ownby
10 Annika Rufenacht
12 Alexa Harris

11 Ella Crowley

11 Sofia Clark

11 Martha Guelker

9 Maddie Kremer
11 Katie Ryan

12 Lily Merrick

11 Cassie Siegel

12 Sarah Hershberger
11 Tyra Ripley

12 TIreland Olstad

12 Alexa Schaefer
10 Avery Greenberg
9 Tenzin Kyizom
12 Megg Weiler

9 Vivian McCollough
9 Aubrey Anderson
11 Clare Murphy

12 Ciara Haas

12 Morgan Cheatle
11 Jayden Mathias

9 Drew Bender

10 Anna Messner

9 Bardot Sheehy

11 Carly Gross

12 Natalie Cook
10 Marina Cupp

12 Emily Lemmenes
12 Claire Jarugumilli
10 Caitlin Zingsheim
12 Josie Collins

12 Ava Shager

9 Peyton Natzke

10 Maggie Noel

Vaulting

Team

Madion East/ Madison
Verona/Edgewood
Madison West
Verona/Edgewood
Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie
Waunakee/DeForest
Verona/Edgewood
Verona/Edgewood
Sun Prairie
Madison Memorial
Milton/Edgerton
Milton/Edgerton
Madison Memorial
Sun Prairie
Madison Memorial
Middleton
Waunakee/DeForest
Middleton

Madison Memorial
Madison Memorial
Milton/Edgerton
Middleton

Madion East/ Madison
Verona/Edgewood
Milton/Edgerton
Sun Prairie
Middleton
Waunakee/DeForest
Madison West
Middleton
Milton/Edgerton
Madison West
Madison West
Waunakee/DeForest
Madison West

9.70
9.60
9.20
9.20
9.10
9.10
8.90
8.90
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.70
8.50
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.40
8.40
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.40
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.80

Judge1 Judge2

9.60
9.70
9.10
9.00
9.10
9.00
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.70
8.70
8.60
8.70
8.60
8.60
8.60
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.50
8.30
8.20
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.10
8.20
8.20
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.90
7.80

Penalty

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
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SO

Score

9.650
9.650
9.150
9.100
9.100
9.050
8.850
8.850
8.750
8.750
8.700
8.650
8.600
8.600
8.600
8.550
8.450
8.450
8.450
8.400
8.350
8.300
8.300
8.300
8.250
8.250
8.200
8.150
8.100
8.100
8.050
8.000
7.950
7.900
7.900
7.800
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11 Amanda Yang
9 Ilona Steigerzat
19 Harper Blake-Horst
12 Victoria Lenius

Waunakee/DeForest

Madion East/ Madison
Madion East/ Madison
Madion East/ Madison

7.80
7.50
7.30
6.60

7.70
7.30
7.40
6.60

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

7.750
7.400
7.350
6.600
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Yr

12
12
10
10
11
11
12
10
11
12

12

12
12
12
11
11

12
11
12
10

12
12
12
12
12
11
11

12
11

12

o

Gymnast

Samaria Ownby
Alexa Harris
Annika Rufenacht
Anna Messner
Cassie Siegel

Ella Crowley
Ireland Olstad
Avery Greenberg
Jayden Mathias
Alyssa Fischer
Vivian McCollough
Alexa Schaefer
Maddie Kremer
Sarah Hershberger
Megg Weiler

Lily Merrick
Lucy Hellenbrand
Carly Gross

Drew Bender
Cami Hurley
Hannah Dunk
Natalia Figueroa
Caitlin Zingsheim
Georgie Dimattina
Josie Collins
Sophie O'Keefe
Claire Jarugumilli
Morgan Cheatle
Rose Capobianco
Ella Dacko
Savannah Treinen
Sophie Elsdon
Ciara Haas

Sofia Clark

Anja Schmidt-Voils
Ava Shager

Uneven Bars

Judge1 Judge2 Penalty Score

Team
Madion East/ Madison
Madison West
Verona/Edgewood
Verona/Edgewood
Sun Prairie
Verona/Edgewood
Milton/Edgerton

Sun Prairie

Middleton
Verona/Edgewood
Waunakee/DeForest
Madison Memorial
Waunakee/DeForest
Madison Memorial
Middleton
Verona/Edgewood
Middleton

Sun Prairie

Madion East/ Madison
Madison Memorial
Milton/Edgerton

Sun Prairie
Milton/Edgerton
Milton/Edgerton
Madison West
Madison Memorial
Middleton
Milton/Edgerton
Waunakee/DeForest
Madion East/ Madison
Waunakee/DeForest
Madison West
Madison Memorial
Sun Prairie

Middleton

Madison West

9.50
9.45
9.40
9.10
8.75
8.85
8.35
8.50
8.40
8.40
8.20
8.35
8.30
8.20
8.30
8.00
8.30
7.90
8.20
7.90
8.00
7.60
7.40
7.65
7.25
7.30
7.30
7.40
7.10
7.10
7.00
6.80
6.70
6.65
6.90
6.50

9.55
9.45
9.25
8.90
8.80
8.65
8.45
8.25
8.35
8.35
8.50
8.30
8.35
8.35
8.05
8.30
8.00
8.15
7.80
8.10
7.70
7.90
7.70
7.45
7.65
7.30
7.30
7.00
7.00
7.00
6.60
6.80
6.90
6.85
6.50
6.90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

9.525
9.450
9.325
9.000
8.775
8.750
8.400
8.375
8.375
8.375
8.350
8.325
8.325
8.275
8.175
8.150
8.150
8.025
8.000
8.000
7.850
7.750
7.550
7.550
7.450
7.300
7.300
7.200
7.050
7.050
6.800
6.800
6.800
6.750
6.700
6.700
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11 Leah Weyer

10 Marina Cupp

11 Maria Westover

10 Jacinda Rudd-Haack

Madison West
Waunakee/DeForest
Madion East/ Madison
Madion East/ Madison

6.30
6.20
4.20
3.70

6.70
6.15
4.00
3.50

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.500
6.175
4.100
3.600
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Yr

10
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
10
12
11
12
11
11
11

12
12
12

11
12

11

11
12
11
11
11
11
12
12
11
10

Gymnast

Annika Rufenacht
Alexa Harris
Sofia Clark

Ella Crowley
Katie Ryan
Ireland Olstad
Sarah Hershberger
Samaria Ownby
Anna Messner
Brooke Girard
Savannah Treinen
Alyssa Fischer
Lucy Hellenbrand
Kirsten Beery
Cassie Siegel
Drew Bender
Alexa Schaefer
Ciara Haas

Megg Weiler

Zoe Gurtner

Ella Dacko

Josie Collins
Maddie Kremer
Clare Murphy
Buna Karanezi
Vivian McCollough
Martha Guelker
Ava Shager

Leah Weyer
Carly Gross
Audrey Seefeld
Jayden Mathias
Emily Lemmenes
Rose Capobianco
Meghan Rhodes
Caitlin Zingsheim

Balance Beam

Team

Verona/Edgewood
Madison West

Sun Prairie
Verona/Edgewood
Verona/Edgewood
Milton/Edgerton
Madison Memorial
Madion East/ Madison
Verona/Edgewood
Milton/Edgerton
Waunakee/DeForest
Verona/Edgewood
Middleton
Waunakee/DeForest
Sun Prairie

Madion East/ Madison
Madison Memorial
Madison Memorial
Middleton
Middleton

Madion East/ Madison
Madison West
Waunakee/DeForest
Madison Memorial
Middleton
Waunakee/DeForest
Sun Prairie
Madison West
Madison West

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie
Middleton

Madison West
Waunakee/DeForest
Madison Memorial
Milton/Edgerton

Judge1 Judge2 Penalty

9.50
9.40
9.30
9.30
9.35
9.05
9.10
8.80
8.95
8.75
8.80
8.85
8.70
8.30
8.30
8.20
8.05
8.30
8.20
8.15
8.00
8.05
7.95
7.75
7.80
1.75
7.65
7.55
7.45
7.55
7.40
7.20
7.35
7.30
6.85
6.75

9.40
9.30
9.30
9.25
9.20
9.30
9.25
9.00
8.80
8.95
8.85
8.75
8.50
8.45
8.30
8.30
8.30
8.00
8.10
8.10
8.10
8.00
7.95
7.85
7.80
7.50
7.60
7.55
7.50
7.40
7.20
7.20
7.00
7.00
7.10
7.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.450
9.350
9.300
9.275
9.275
9.175
9.175
8.900
8.875
8.850
8.825
8.800
8.600
8.375
8.300
8.250
8.175
8.150
8.150
8.125
8.050
8.025
7.950
7.800
7.800
7.625
7.625
7.550
7.475
7.475
7.300
7.200
7.175
7.150
6.975
6.875
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19 Harper Blake-Horst
9 Lilli Ganz

12 Morgan Cheatle
11 Maria Westover

Madion East/ Madison
Milton/Edgerton
Milton/Edgerton
Madion East/ Madison

6.80
6.10
5.90
5.50

6.60
6.30
6.30
5.90

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

6.700
6.200
6.100
5.700



Place

O 00NN D D WN R~

WWWWWWNNNNDONN D N
LR Gl v -k e ol ol s & R el ol ol ol peill ol

WIAA Sun Prairie Sectional Results 2.26.22 2/26/2022

Yr

12
12
11
12
10
11
11
12
12
11
12
11
11

12

11
10
12
12
11

12
11
12
11

12
11
12
11
10

12
11

Gymnast

Samaria Ownby
Alexa Harris
Katie Ryan

Sarah Hershberger
Annika Rufenacht
Cassie Siegel

Ella Crowley
Alexa Schaefer
Ireland Olstad
Savannah Treinen
Chloe Knoernschild
Sofia Clark
Martha Guelker
Maddie Kremer
Laney Seffrood
Vivian McCollough
Carly Gross

Anna Messner
Alyssa Fischer
Josie Collins
Clare Murphy
Ella Olstad

Ava Shager
Hannah Dunk
Ciara Haas

Lucy Hellenbrand
Tenzin Kyizom
Megg Weiler
Jayden Mathias
Morgan Cheatle
Tyra Ripley
Oriana Whitford
Brooke Yecoshenko
Aubrey Anderson
Ava Roeder
Kirsten Beery

Floor Exercise

Team

Madion East/ Madison

-

Madison West
Verona/Edgewood
Madison Memorial
Verona/Edgewood
Sun Prairie
Verona/Edgewood
Madison Memorial
Milton/Edgerton
Waunakee/DeForest
Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie

Sun Prairie
Waunakee/DeForest
Middleton
Waunakee/DeForest
Sun Prairie
Verona/Edgewood
Verona/Edgewood
Madison West
Madison Memorial
Milton/Edgerton
Madison West
Milton/Edgerton
Madison Memorial
Middleton

Madison Memorial
Middleton
Middleton
Milton/Edgerton
Milton/Edgerton
Madison West
Waunakee/DeForest
Middleton

Madison West
Waunakee/DeForest

Judge1 Judge2 Penalty

9.50
9.40
9.35
9.30
9.30
9.35
9.30
9.00
9.10
9.10
9.05
9.15
9.10
8.90
8.90
8.90
8.85
9.00
8.70
8.40
8.55
8.45
8.40
8.30
8.50
8.40
8.30
8.20
8.00
8.00
7.90
7.80
7.95
7.50
7.45
7.50

AL A g

9.50
9.40
9.35
9.35
9.35
9.25
9.30
9.15
9.00
9.00
9.00
9.10
8.90
8.85
8.85
8.80
8.80
8.80
8.70
8.60
8.40
8.40
8.45
8.50
8.50
8.60
8.10
8.20
8.30
8.30
7.80
7.80
7.65
7.60
7.60
7.40

P

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.10
0.10
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Score

9.500
9.400
9.350
9.325
9.325
9.300
9.300
9.075
9.050
9.050
9.025
9.025
9.000
8.875
8.875
8.850
8.825
8.800
8.700
8.500
8.475
8.425
8.425
8.400
8.400
8.400
8.200
8.200
8.150
8.150
7.850
7.800
7.800
7.550
7.525
7.450
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11 Maria Westover

10 Jacinda Rudd-Haack
9 Rosa Macaulay

12 Victoria Lenius

Madion East/ Madison
Madion East/ Madison
Madion East/ Madison
Madion East/ Madison

7.30
5.90
5.50
4.50

6.90
6.00
5.70
4.90

0.00
0.10
0.00
0.00

7.100
5.850
5.600
4.700



